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Wettkampf-Nr. 25
400m Freistil Männer Vorlauf
Men´s 400m Freestyle Heats

WPS World Series
Platz Name Klasse JG NAT Verein R.Z. Zeit

4:45.351 Inaki Basiloff Comite Paralimpico Argentino2001(S7) ARG + 0.74 A 879
50m: 31.73 100m: 1:06.22

34.49
150m: 1:41.26 200m: 2:16.73 250m: 2:53.95 300m: 3:31.41 350m: 4:09.00 400m: 4:45.35

35.04 35.47 37.22 37.46 37.59 36.35

4:34.362 David Kratochvil NPC Czechia2007(S11) CZE + 0.81 A 859
50m: 31.22 100m: 1:07.75

36.53
150m: 1:43.39 200m: 2:19.97 250m: 2:55.64 300m: 3:29.85 350m: 4:03.10 400m: 4:34.36

35.64 36.58 35.67 34.21 33.25 31.26

4:36.073 Rogier Dorsman The Netherlands1999(S11) NED + 0.66 A 843
50m: 30.36 100m: 1:04.66

34.30
150m: 1:39.58 200m: 2:14.68 250m: 2:50.37 300m: 3:25.64 350m: 4:01.17 400m: 4:36.07

34.92 35.10 35.69 35.27 35.53 34.90

4:35.974 Inigo Llopis Sanz FEDDF SPAIN1998(S8) ESP + 0.85 A 833
50m: 31.58 100m: 1:05.90

34.32
150m: 1:40.98 200m: 2:16.08 250m: 2:51.56 300m: 3:26.66 350m: 4:01.71 400m: 4:35.97

35.08 35.10 35.48 35.10 35.05 34.26

5:09.575 Talisson Henrique Glock Comite Paralimpico Brasileiro1995(S6) BRA + 0.85 A 832
50m: 34.46 100m: 1:12.77

38.31
150m: 1:51.88 200m: 2:31.57 250m: 3:11.19 300m: 3:51.10 350m: 4:30.57 400m: 5:09.57

39.11 39.69 39.62 39.91 39.47 39.00

4:14.526 William Ellard British Swimming2006(S14) GBR + 0.62 A 815
50m: 27.39 100m: 58.95

31.56
150m: 1:31.14 200m: 2:03.62 250m: 2:35.97 300m: 3:08.99 350m: 3:42.42 400m: 4:14.52

32.19 32.48 32.35 33.02 33.43 32.10

5:12.697 Lorenzo Perez Escalona Comite Paralimpico Cubano1986(S6) CUB + 0.77 A 812
50m: 34.95 100m: 1:13.40

38.45
150m: 1:52.02 200m: 2:31.07 250m: 3:10.89 300m: 3:51.50 350m: 4:32.25 400m: 5:12.69

38.62 39.05 39.82 40.61 40.75 40.44

4:24.048 Sam de Visser Paralympic Team Belgium2003(S9) BEL + 0.80 A 801
50m: 29.57 100m: 1:01.74

32.17
150m: 1:35.45 200m: 2:09.37 250m: 2:43.49 300m: 3:17.59 350m: 3:51.32 400m: 4:24.04

33.71 33.92 34.12 34.10 33.73 32.72

5:17.829 Jesus Alberto Gutierrez 
Bermudez

Comite Paralimpico Mexicano2006(S6) MEX + 0.57 A 779

50m: 35.23 100m: 1:13.66
38.43

150m: 1:54.20 200m: 2:35.14 250m: 3:16.35 300m: 3:58.12 350m: 4:37.83 400m: 5:17.82
40.54 40.94 41.21 41.77 39.71 39.99

4:27.3510 Jacobo Garrido Brun FEDDF SPAIN2002(S9) ESP + 0.68 A 772
50m: 30.05 100m: 1:03.40

33.35
150m: 1:37.69 200m: 2:11.81 250m: 2:46.24 300m: 3:20.29 350m: 3:54.64 400m: 4:27.35

34.29 34.12 34.43 34.05 34.35 32.71

4:19.3211 Nader Khalili Team Finland2001(S14) FIN + 0.77 B 771
50m: 28.79 100m: 1:01.04

32.25
150m: 1:34.34 200m: 2:07.44 250m: 2:41.31 300m: 3:15.07 350m: 3:48.53 400m: 4:19.32

33.30 33.10 33.87 33.76 33.46 30.79

5:23.7412 Raul Gutierrez Bermudez Federación Mexicana DESRA2000(S6) MEX + 0.64 B 744
50m: 37.73 100m: 1:18.38

40.65
150m: 1:59.43 200m: 2:40.62 250m: 3:21.69 300m: 4:02.85 350m: 4:44.03 400m: 5:23.74

41.05 41.19 41.07 41.16 41.18 39.71

4:54.0213 Marco Ozaeta Velasco FEDDF SPAIN2002(S8) ESP + 0.87 B 689
50m: 33.84 100m: 1:09.97

36.13
150m: 1:46.48 200m: 2:23.84 250m: 3:01.44 300m: 3:39.20 350m: 4:17.19 400m: 4:54.02

36.51 37.36 37.60 37.76 37.99 36.83

4:55.5014 Mark Malyar ISR Paralympic Team2000(S8) ISR + 0.73 B 679
50m: 31.41 100m: 1:06.61

35.20
150m: 1:44.46 200m: 2:22.65 250m: 3:01.27 300m: 3:41.54 350m: 4:18.94 400m: 4:55.50

37.85 38.19 38.62 40.27 37.40 36.56

5:20.1815 Julian Hendriks The Netherlands2006(S7) NED B 659
50m: 36.97 100m: 1:15.85

38.88
150m: 1:55.59 200m: 2:36.37 250m: 3:17.63 300m: 3:59.04 350m: 4:40.96 400m: 5:20.18

39.74 40.78 41.26 41.41 41.92 39.22

4:42.3616 Jundu Yeum Republic of Korea2005(S9) KOR + 0.83 B 655
50m: 31.01 100m: 1:05.32

34.31
150m: 1:40.37 200m: 2:16.02 250m: 2:52.31 300m: 3:29.08 350m: 4:06.34 400m: 4:42.36

35.05 35.65 36.29 36.77 37.26 36.02

4:43.5817 Anton De Jaeger Paralympic Team Belgium1996(S9) BEL + 0.76 B 647
50m: 32.17 100m: 1:07.32

35.15
150m: 1:43.20 200m: 2:20.08 250m: 2:56.35 300m: 3:32.62 350m: 4:08.56 400m: 4:43.58

35.88 36.88 36.27 36.27 35.94 35.02

4:37.4118 Georgios  Vasileiadis NPC Greece2006(S10) GRE + 0.68 B 629
50m: 30.90 100m: 1:05.38

34.48
150m: 1:40.87 200m: 2:16.55 250m: 2:52.54 300m: 3:28.44 350m: 4:04.56 400m: 4:37.41

35.49 35.68 35.99 35.90 36.12 32.85

4:47.4719 Aristeidis Chatzidis NPC Greece2005(S9) GRE + 0.96 B 621
50m: 31.55 100m: 1:07.51

35.96
150m: 1:45.04 200m: 2:22.68 250m: 3:00.04 300m: 3:37.20 350m: 4:15.35 400m: 4:47.47

37.53 37.64 37.36 37.16 38.15 32.12

5:53.6720 Koral Berkin Kutlu Turkiye Para Swimming National Team2005(S6) TUR + 0.91 B? 597
50m: 38.14 100m: 1:20.77

42.63
150m: 2:05.99 200m: 2:51.30 250m: 3:37.17 300m: 4:23.48 350m: 5:09.40 400m: 5:53.67

45.22 45.31 45.87 46.31 45.92 44.27

5:08.3720 Petr Fryba NPC Czechia2003(S8) CZE + 0.94 B? 597
50m: 34.24 100m: 1:10.76

36.52
150m: 1:48.69 200m: 2:27.63 250m: 3:07.58 300m: 3:48.05 350m: 4:28.48 400m: 5:08.37

37.93 38.94 39.95 40.47 40.43 39.89

5:13.5122 Alex Kozlowski NPC Poland2008(S11) POL + 0.76 Y 575
50m: 34.09 100m: 1:14.11

40.02
150m: 1:54.66 200m: 2:36.43 250m: 3:16.93 300m: 3:57.26 350m: 4:36.40 400m: 5:13.51

40.55 41.77 40.50 40.33 39.14 37.11

5:14.0223 Suhan Park Republic of Korea2003(S8) KOR + 0.73 RB 565
50m: 35.86 100m: 1:14.15

38.29
150m: 1:53.63 200m: 2:33.60 250m: 3:14.16 300m: 3:54.25 350m: 4:35.52 400m: 5:14.02

39.48 39.97 40.56 40.09 41.27 38.50

5:19.6124 Darius Dumitru National Paralympic Committee Romania2007(S8) ROU + 0.57 Y 536
50m: 35.22 100m: 1:13.61

38.39
150m: 1:53.52 200m: 2:33.77 250m: 3:14.86 300m: 3:56.44 350m: 4:38.55 400m: 5:19.61

39.91 40.25 41.09 41.58 42.11 41.06

6:10.3525 Qasim Al-Khafaji NPC Iraq1994(S6) IRQ RB 532
50m: 39.51 100m: 1:24.11

44.60
150m: 2:11.95 200m: 2:59.89 250m: 3:48.38 300m: 4:36.24 350m: 5:24.32 400m: 6:10.35

47.84 47.94 48.49 47.86 48.08 46.03
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Fortsetzung Wettkampf-Nr. 25 (400m Freistil Männer Vorlauf - WPS World Series)
5:21.1326 Shridhar Nagappa Malagi PARA Swimming India1999(S8) IND + 0.70 529

50m: 37.45 100m: 1:18.22
40.77

150m: 2:01.85 200m: 2:43.66 250m: 3:22.56 300m: 4:03.57 350m: 4:44.48 400m: 5:21.13
43.63 41.81 38.90 41.01 40.91 36.65

4:58.9427 Frederik Schmidt Johansen Denmark National Team2002(S14) DEN + 0.89 503
50m: 33.63 100m: 1:10.34

36.71
150m: 1:48.78 200m: 2:26.51 250m: 3:05.64 300m: 3:44.48 350m: 4:23.25 400m: 4:58.94

38.44 37.73 39.13 38.84 38.77 35.69

5:02.5228 Jakob Schumacher Österreichischer Behindertensportverband2006(S14) AUT + 0.83 485
50m: 32.42 100m: 1:08.90

36.48
150m: 1:46.68 200m: 2:25.56 250m: 3:04.48 300m: 3:40.97 350m: 4:24.53 400m: 5:02.52

37.78 38.88 38.92 36.49 43.56 37.99

5:00.1729 Colin Soon Singapore Team2005(S13) SGP + 0.76 483
50m: 34.13 100m: 1:11.40

37.27
150m: 1:49.50 200m: 2:27.97 250m: 3:05.99 300m: 3:44.57 350m: 4:23.07 400m: 5:00.17

38.10 38.47 38.02 38.58 38.50 37.10

5:03.0729 Darren Chan Singapore Team2003(S14) SGP + 0.70 483
50m: 31.29 100m: 1:06.59

35.30
150m: 1:44.63 200m: 2:23.80 250m: 3:03.17 300m: 3:43.00 350m: 4:23.65 400m: 5:03.07

38.04 39.17 39.37 39.83 40.65 39.42

5:31.2731 Jakub Vanek NPC Czechia2008(S8) CZE + 0.85 Y 482
50m: 35.84 100m: 1:15.18

39.34
150m: 1:56.95 200m: 2:39.99 250m: 3:23.22 300m: 4:06.96 350m: 4:49.75 400m: 5:31.27

41.77 43.04 43.23 43.74 42.79 41.52

5:14.0832 Moises Sergio Pichardo Alatorre CODE Jalisco2001(S9) MEX + 0.88 476
50m: 34.17 100m: 1:12.19

38.02
150m: 1:51.91 200m: 2:32.07 250m: 3:12.88 300m: 3:53.59 350m: 4:34.96 400m: 5:14.08

39.72 40.16 40.81 40.71 41.37 39.12

5:20.5633 Mohammed Al-Attwani NPC Iraq2010(S9) IRQ + 0.77 Y 448
50m: 33.76 100m: 1:12.40

38.64
150m: 1:53.82 200m: 2:35.41 250m: 3:17.48 300m: 4:00.18 350m: 4:42.26 400m: 5:20.56

41.42 41.59 42.07 42.70 42.08 38.30

6:38.1934 Aukusti Paakkala Team Finland2007(S6) FIN + 0.44 Y 443
50m: 43.36 100m: 1:31.92

48.56
150m: 2:22.79 200m: 3:14.18 250m: 4:05.61 300m: 4:58.31 350m: 5:49.77 400m: 6:38.19

50.87 51.39 51.43 52.70 51.46 48.42

5:26.6635 Turki Alharbi Saudi Para Swimming Fedration2007(S9) KSA + 0.78 Y 423
50m: 34.31 100m: 1:12.59

38.28
150m: 1:54.28 200m: 2:36.46 250m: 3:19.62 300m: 4:02.52 350m: 4:46.08 400m: 5:26.66

41.69 42.18 43.16 42.90 43.56 40.58

5:18.9136 Thibaut Somei Paralympic Team Belgium2008(S12) BEL + 0.67 Y 421
50m: 36.23 100m: 1:15.90

39.67
150m: 1:57.26 200m: 2:38.60 250m: 3:19.53 300m: 4:00.61 350m: 4:40.80 400m: 5:18.91

41.36 41.34 40.93 41.08 40.19 38.11

5:35.1737 Henrik Holt Norwegian Swimming Federation2008(S9) NOR + 0.76 Y 391
50m: 37.16 100m: 1:18.84

41.68
150m: 2:01.33 200m: 2:44.07 250m: 3:27.51 300m: 4:10.96 350m: 4:54.20 400m: 5:35.17

42.49 42.74 43.44 43.45 43.24 40.97

5:39.4438 Okani Patricio Nolasco Preciado CODE Jalisco2009(S9) MEX + 0.99 377
50m: 38.18 100m: 1:20.05

41.87
150m: 2:03.09 200m: 2:47.57 250m: 3:32.16 300m: 4:16.92 350m: 4:59.82 400m: 5:39.44

43.04 44.48 44.59 44.76 42.90 39.62

5:41.7239 Matej Stasa NPC Czechia2009(S9) CZE + 0.81 Y 369
50m: 36.96 100m: 1:20.51

43.55
150m: 2:05.44 200m: 2:50.51 250m: 3:34.75 300m: 4:18.88 350m: 5:01.71 400m: 5:41.72

44.93 45.07 44.24 44.13 42.83 40.01

5:52.5040 Esteban Zamora CP Costa Rica1999(S9) CRC + 0.71 336
50m: 34.02 100m: 1:16.52

42.50
150m: 2:02.32 200m: 2:49.19 250m: 3:35.88 300m: 4:22.69 350m: 5:09.21 400m: 5:52.50

45.80 46.87 46.69 46.81 46.52 43.29

5:42.8641 Yaman Ruzgar Kizilet Turkiye Para Swimming National Team2009(S13) TUR + 0.72 Y 324
50m: 33.29 100m: 1:14.53

41.24
150m: 2:00.14 200m: 2:45.21 250m: 3:30.84 300m: 4:15.66 350m: 5:00.51 400m: 5:42.86

45.61 45.07 45.63 44.82 44.85 42.35

7:35.7042 Daniel Shelike NPC Kyrgyz Republic2003(S8) KGZ + 0.97 185
50m: 45.16 100m: 1:38.36

53.20
150m: 2:36.56 200m: 3:35.16 250m: 4:34.55 300m: 5:36.23 350m: 6:37.73 400m: 7:35.70

58.20 58.60 59.39 1:01.68 1:01.50 57.97

WDRCaio Amorim Muniz de Oliveira Comite Paralimpico Brasileiro1993(S8) BRA
WDRKyrylo Poida Ukraine1997(S8) UKR
WDRVladyslav Koshman Ukraine2004(S6) UKR
WDRZhi Wei Wong Singapore Team2002(S13) SGP

WPS World Series Youth
Platz Name Klasse JG NAT Verein R.Z. Zeit

4:34.361 David Kratochvil NPC Czechia2007(S11) CZE + 0.81 A 859
50m: 31.22 100m: 1:07.75

36.53
150m: 1:43.39 200m: 2:19.97 250m: 2:55.64 300m: 3:29.85 350m: 4:03.10 400m: 4:34.36

35.64 36.58 35.67 34.21 33.25 31.26

5:13.512 Alex Kozlowski NPC Poland2008(S11) POL + 0.76 Y 575
50m: 34.09 100m: 1:14.11

40.02
150m: 1:54.66 200m: 2:36.43 250m: 3:16.93 300m: 3:57.26 350m: 4:36.40 400m: 5:13.51

40.55 41.77 40.50 40.33 39.14 37.11

5:19.613 Darius Dumitru National Paralympic Committee Romania2007(S8) ROU + 0.57 Y 536
50m: 35.22 100m: 1:13.61

38.39
150m: 1:53.52 200m: 2:33.77 250m: 3:14.86 300m: 3:56.44 350m: 4:38.55 400m: 5:19.61

39.91 40.25 41.09 41.58 42.11 41.06

5:31.274 Jakub Vanek NPC Czechia2008(S8) CZE + 0.85 Y 482
50m: 35.84 100m: 1:15.18

39.34
150m: 1:56.95 200m: 2:39.99 250m: 3:23.22 300m: 4:06.96 350m: 4:49.75 400m: 5:31.27

41.77 43.04 43.23 43.74 42.79 41.52

5:20.565 Mohammed Al-Attwani NPC Iraq2010(S9) IRQ + 0.77 Y 448
50m: 33.76 100m: 1:12.40

38.64
150m: 1:53.82 200m: 2:35.41 250m: 3:17.48 300m: 4:00.18 350m: 4:42.26 400m: 5:20.56

41.42 41.59 42.07 42.70 42.08 38.30

6:38.196 Aukusti Paakkala Team Finland2007(S6) FIN + 0.44 Y 443
50m: 43.36 100m: 1:31.92

48.56
150m: 2:22.79 200m: 3:14.18 250m: 4:05.61 300m: 4:58.31 350m: 5:49.77 400m: 6:38.19

50.87 51.39 51.43 52.70 51.46 48.42

5:26.667 Turki Alharbi Saudi Para Swimming Fedration2007(S9) KSA + 0.78 Y 423
50m: 34.31 100m: 1:12.59

38.28
150m: 1:54.28 200m: 2:36.46 250m: 3:19.62 300m: 4:02.52 350m: 4:46.08 400m: 5:26.66

41.69 42.18 43.16 42.90 43.56 40.58

5:18.918 Thibaut Somei Paralympic Team Belgium2008(S12) BEL + 0.67 Y 421
50m: 36.23 100m: 1:15.90

39.67
150m: 1:57.26 200m: 2:38.60 250m: 3:19.53 300m: 4:00.61 350m: 4:40.80 400m: 5:18.91

41.36 41.34 40.93 41.08 40.19 38.11

5:35.179 Henrik Holt Norwegian Swimming Federation2008(S9) NOR + 0.76 Y 391
50m: 37.16 100m: 1:18.84

41.68
150m: 2:01.33 200m: 2:44.07 250m: 3:27.51 300m: 4:10.96 350m: 4:54.20 400m: 5:35.17

42.49 42.74 43.44 43.45 43.24 40.97
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Fortsetzung Wettkampf-Nr. 25 (400m Freistil Männer Vorlauf - WPS World Series Youth)
5:39.4410 Okani Patricio Nolasco Preciado CODE Jalisco2009(S9) MEX + 0.99 377

50m: 38.18 100m: 1:20.05
41.87

150m: 2:03.09 200m: 2:47.57 250m: 3:32.16 300m: 4:16.92 350m: 4:59.82 400m: 5:39.44
43.04 44.48 44.59 44.76 42.90 39.62

5:41.7211 Matej Stasa NPC Czechia2009(S9) CZE + 0.81 Y 369
50m: 36.96 100m: 1:20.51

43.55
150m: 2:05.44 200m: 2:50.51 250m: 3:34.75 300m: 4:18.88 350m: 5:01.71 400m: 5:41.72

44.93 45.07 44.24 44.13 42.83 40.01

5:42.8612 Yaman Ruzgar Kizilet Turkiye Para Swimming National Team2009(S13) TUR + 0.72 Y 324
50m: 33.29 100m: 1:14.53

41.24
150m: 2:00.14 200m: 2:45.21 250m: 3:30.84 300m: 4:15.66 350m: 5:00.51 400m: 5:42.86

45.61 45.07 45.63 44.82 44.85 42.35

IDM Offene Wertung
Platz Name Klasse JG NAT Verein R.Z. Zeit

4:50.901 Federico Bicelli Polisportiva Bresciana No Frontiere1999(S7) ITA + 0.77 A 838
50m: 32.38 100m: 1:08.22

35.84
150m: 1:44.94 200m: 2:21.90 250m: 2:57.87 300m: 3:35.26 350m: 4:13.77 400m: 4:50.90

36.72 36.96 35.97 37.39 38.51 37.13

5:20.352 David Felipe Rendon Acosta NPC Colombia2004(S6) COL + 0.60 A 764
50m: 35.18 100m: 1:14.71

39.53
150m: 1:55.63 200m: 2:36.58 250m: 3:17.99 300m: 4:01.10 350m: 4:41.90 400m: 5:20.35

40.92 40.95 41.41 43.11 40.80 38.45

4:23.933 Justin Kaps Berliner Schwimmteam2001(S10) GER + 0.64 A 730
50m: 28.52 100m: 1:00.04

31.52
150m: 1:32.77 200m: 2:07.40 250m: 2:42.46 300m: 3:17.04 350m: 3:51.49 400m: 4:23.93

32.73 34.63 35.06 34.58 34.45 32.44

4:27.894 Pascal Rentsch VSB 1980 Magdeburg2003(S14) GER + 0.80 DR A 699
50m: 30.15 100m: 1:03.68

33.53
150m: 1:38.04 200m: 2:12.43 250m: 2:46.51 300m: 3:20.72 350m: 3:54.91 400m: 4:27.89

34.36 34.39 34.08 34.21 34.19 32.98

4:28.035 Julian Füllgraf VfL Osnabrück2005(S14) GER + 0.65 A 698
50m: 30.55 100m: 1:04.05

33.50
150m: 1:38.65 200m: 2:12.96 250m: 2:47.42 300m: 3:21.77 350m: 3:56.76 400m: 4:28.03

34.60 34.31 34.46 34.35 34.99 31.27

4:37.196 Marlon Jung SSV Leutzsch2009(S10) GER + 0.68 A 630
50m: 31.05 100m: 1:06.05

35.00
150m: 1:41.54 200m: 2:16.96 250m: 2:52.52 300m: 3:28.04 350m: 4:03.42 400m: 4:37.19

35.49 35.42 35.56 35.52 35.38 33.77

5:30.667 Niranjan Mukundan PARA Swimming India1994(S7) IND + 0.67 A 608
50m: 37.33 100m: 1:17.42

40.09
150m: 1:59.95 200m: 2:41.79 250m: 3:25.72 300m: 4:08.61 350m: 4:51.36 400m: 5:30.66

42.53 41.84 43.93 42.89 42.75 39.30

4:49.878 Leon Bennarndt Hanse SV Rostock2006(S9) GER + 0.68 A 605
50m: 31.15 100m: 1:07.25

36.10
150m: 1:44.43 200m: 2:21.30 250m: 2:58.38 300m: 3:35.77 350m: 4:13.68 400m: 4:49.87

37.18 36.87 37.08 37.39 37.91 36.19

4:46.979 Jason Keil Berliner Schwimmteam2007(S14) GER + 0.72 A 569
50m: 31.32 100m: 1:06.63

35.31
150m: 1:42.77 200m: 2:19.10 250m: 2:56.11 300m: 3:33.44 350m: 4:10.65 400m: 4:46.97

36.14 36.33 37.01 37.33 37.21 36.32

5:04.2810 Adam Karas Schwimmfreunde Unna2001(S9) GER + 0.70 A 523
50m: 32.15 100m: 1:08.82

36.67
150m: 1:47.02 200m: 2:25.86 250m: 3:05.40 300m: 3:45.44 350m: 4:25.44 400m: 5:04.28

38.20 38.84 39.54 40.04 40.00 38.84

4:58.4011 Leon-Elias Kunert SC Potsdam2007(S10) GER + 0.66 J 505
50m: 32.87 100m: 1:09.56

36.69
150m: 1:47.91 200m: 2:26.35 250m: 3:04.52 300m: 3:43.27 350m: 4:21.95 400m: 4:58.40

38.35 38.44 38.17 38.75 38.68 36.45

6:05.7212 Elias de Souza Team Bayern2008(S7) GER + 0.63 J 472
50m: 38.95 100m: 1:22.60

43.65
150m: 2:08.55 200m: 2:55.55 250m: 3:43.15 300m: 4:30.81 350m: 5:18.68 400m: 6:05.72

45.95 47.00 47.60 47.66 47.87 47.04

5:35.6513 Simonas Zvirblis Lithuania VIs2007(S11) LTU + 0.71 J 469
50m: 35.34 100m: 1:16.98

41.64
150m: 2:02.02 200m: 2:46.06 250m: 3:29.77 300m: 4:13.71 350m: 4:57.52 400m: 5:35.65

45.04 44.04 43.71 43.94 43.81 38.13

5:35.0814 Carl-Frederic Droste Düsseldorfer Schwimmclub 18982005(S8) GER + 0.71 465
50m: 37.43 100m: 1:17.65

40.22
150m: 1:59.74 200m: 2:42.58 250m: 3:25.59 300m: 4:09.11 350m: 4:52.82 400m: 5:35.08

42.09 42.84 43.01 43.52 43.71 42.26

5:12.5215 Alexander Gutbrod PluSport Behindertensport Schweiz1999(S14) SUI + 0.77 440
50m: 32.25 100m: 1:09.33

37.08
150m: 1:48.51 200m: 2:29.34 250m: 3:09.52 300m: 3:50.46 350m: 4:32.40 400m: 5:12.52

39.18 40.83 40.18 40.94 41.94 40.12

5:31.7016 Eduard Prokop PARA Swimming Prague2010(S9) CZE + 0.83 J 404
50m: 37.97 100m: 1:19.56

41.59
150m: 2:01.58 200m: 2:43.44 250m: 3:25.90 300m: 4:08.69 350m: 4:51.02 400m: 5:31.70

42.02 41.86 42.46 42.79 42.33 40.68

5:38.1617 Tim Detambel SV Schwerte 062003(S9) GER + 0.83 381
50m: 36.82 100m: 1:18.41

41.59
150m: 2:02.12 200m: 2:46.25 250m: 3:30.93 300m: 4:14.80 350m: 4:58.55 400m: 5:38.16

43.71 44.13 44.68 43.87 43.75 39.61

5:28.1818 Yannick Schroeter Berliner Schwimmteam2003(S10) GER + 0.61 380
50m: 36.28 100m: 1:16.52

40.24
150m: 1:57.96 200m: 2:39.93 250m: 3:22.02 300m: 4:04.43 350m: 4:46.97 400m: 5:28.18

41.44 41.97 42.09 42.41 42.54 41.21

5:29.5619 Eneas Polonius Gill Wasserfreunde Mühlacker 19202011(S10) GER + 0.72 J 375
50m: 36.41 100m: 1:17.09

40.68
150m: 1:58.97 200m: 2:41.43 250m: 3:23.26 300m: 4:06.04 350m: 4:48.12 400m: 5:29.56

41.88 42.46 41.83 42.78 42.08 41.44

7:07.3420 Falah Al-Hazza NPC Iraq1975(S6) IRQ 372
50m: 45.46 100m: 1:37.98

52.52
150m: 2:32.91 200m: 3:28.30 250m: 4:24.62 300m: 5:20.77 350m: 6:16.23 400m: 7:07.34

54.93 55.39 56.32 56.15 55.46 51.11

5:46.7521 Dorian Burkardt Team Bayern1997(S14) GER + 0.92 322
50m: 36.53 100m: 1:20.07

43.54
150m: 2:04.32 200m: 2:49.95 250m: 3:35.56 300m: 4:20.08 350m: 5:04.35 400m: 5:46.75

44.25 45.63 45.61 44.52 44.27 42.40

6:00.3322 Tristan-Joel Michaels SC Wasserfreunde Fulda2010(S9) GER + 0.78 J 315
50m: 38.03 100m: 1:22.40

44.37
150m: 2:07.51 200m: 2:54.04 250m: 5:17.66 300m: 4:30.72 400m: 6:00.33

45.11 46.53 2:23.62 - 46.94

5:42.4723 Julius Lage SSG Braunschweig2011(AB) GER + 0.97 J 307
50m: 37.96 100m: 1:22.31

44.35
150m: 2:07.18 200m: 2:51.58 250m: 3:35.98 300m: 4:19.18 350m: 5:01.50 400m: 5:42.47

44.87 44.40 44.40 43.20 42.32 40.97

5:46.4324 Nicolas Pena Wincierz Schwimmclub Wörth2011(AB) GER + 0.71 J 296
50m: 37.36 100m: 1:21.72

44.36
150m: 2:06.87 200m: 2:52.19 250m: 3:36.58 300m: 4:20.17 350m: 5:04.04 400m: 5:46.43

45.15 45.32 44.39 43.59 43.87 42.39
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Fortsetzung Wettkampf-Nr. 25 (400m Freistil Männer Vorlauf - IDM Offene Wertung)
5:47.4325 Jamie Kaps Berliner Schwimmteam2012(AB) GER + 0.74 J 294

50m: 38.35 100m: 1:22.10
43.75

150m: 2:06.03 200m: 2:49.17 250m: 3:34.17 300m: 4:19.15 350m: 5:04.52 400m: 5:47.43
43.93 43.14 45.00 44.98 45.37 42.91

6:08.7325 Vojtech Vrbický PARA Swimming Prague2007(S9) CZE + 0.97 J 294
50m: 39.38 100m: 1:24.98

45.60
150m: 2:12.91 200m: 3:00.91 250m: 3:48.54 300m: 4:36.63 350m: 5:24.04 400m: 6:08.73

47.93 48.00 47.63 48.09 47.41 44.69

7:52.8027 Jay Maddox Fuhrmann SC Potsdam2010(S6) GER RJ 288
50m: 56.26 100m: 1:56.41

1:00.15
150m: 2:56.44 200m: 3:55.56 250m: 4:54.28 300m: 5:53.60 350m: 6:53.64 400m: 7:52.80

1:00.03 59.12 58.72 59.32 1:00.04 59.16

6:57.1128 Alois Martin Cousin SG-Bayer2010(S8) GER RJ 241
50m: 46.28 100m: 1:38.62

52.34
150m: 2:32.03 200m: 3:26.45 250m: 4:20.06 300m: 5:12.38 350m: 6:05.71 400m: 6:57.11

53.41 54.42 53.61 52.32 53.33 51.40

6:13.2929 Peter Hornig Schwimmfreunde Unna1967(AB) GER + 0.81 237
50m: 35.41 100m: 1:17.95

42.54
150m: 2:05.53 200m: 2:54.38 250m: 3:44.15 300m: 4:33.78 350m: 5:24.31 400m: 6:13.29

47.58 48.85 49.77 49.63 50.53 48.98

7:17.6230 Matthias Heuchemer SG Westerwald2009(S14) GER + 0.83 RJ 160
50m: 42.03 100m: 1:29.24

47.21
150m: 2:22.43 200m: 3:16.09 250m: 4:15.82 300m: 5:15.56 350m: 6:17.75 400m: 7:17.62

53.19 53.66 59.73 59.74 1:02.19 59.87

WDRAaron Schwarz USV Halle2007(S14) GER
WDRMichael Lapp Team Hessen1961(S8) GER
DNSIsmail Can Dogan TeamBRSNW2001(S5) GER ENM

IDM Jugendwertung
Platz Name Klasse JG NAT Verein R.Z. Zeit

4:37.191 Marlon Jung SSV Leutzsch2009(S10) GER + 0.68 A 630
50m: 31.05 100m: 1:06.05

35.00
150m: 1:41.54 200m: 2:16.96 250m: 2:52.52 300m: 3:28.04 350m: 4:03.42 400m: 4:37.19

35.49 35.42 35.56 35.52 35.38 33.77

4:46.972 Jason Keil Berliner Schwimmteam2007(S14) GER + 0.72 A 569
50m: 31.32 100m: 1:06.63

35.31
150m: 1:42.77 200m: 2:19.10 250m: 2:56.11 300m: 3:33.44 350m: 4:10.65 400m: 4:46.97

36.14 36.33 37.01 37.33 37.21 36.32

4:58.403 Leon-Elias Kunert SC Potsdam2007(S10) GER + 0.66 J 505
50m: 32.87 100m: 1:09.56

36.69
150m: 1:47.91 200m: 2:26.35 250m: 3:04.52 300m: 3:43.27 350m: 4:21.95 400m: 4:58.40

38.35 38.44 38.17 38.75 38.68 36.45

6:05.724 Elias de Souza Team Bayern2008(S7) GER + 0.63 J 472
50m: 38.95 100m: 1:22.60

43.65
150m: 2:08.55 200m: 2:55.55 250m: 3:43.15 300m: 4:30.81 350m: 5:18.68 400m: 6:05.72

45.95 47.00 47.60 47.66 47.87 47.04

5:35.655 Simonas Zvirblis Lithuania VIs2007(S11) LTU + 0.71 J 469
50m: 35.34 100m: 1:16.98

41.64
150m: 2:02.02 200m: 2:46.06 250m: 3:29.77 300m: 4:13.71 350m: 4:57.52 400m: 5:35.65

45.04 44.04 43.71 43.94 43.81 38.13

5:31.706 Eduard Prokop PARA Swimming Prague2010(S9) CZE + 0.83 J 404
50m: 37.97 100m: 1:19.56

41.59
150m: 2:01.58 200m: 2:43.44 250m: 3:25.90 300m: 4:08.69 350m: 4:51.02 400m: 5:31.70

42.02 41.86 42.46 42.79 42.33 40.68

5:29.567 Eneas Polonius Gill Wasserfreunde Mühlacker 19202011(S10) GER + 0.72 J 375
50m: 36.41 100m: 1:17.09

40.68
150m: 1:58.97 200m: 2:41.43 250m: 3:23.26 300m: 4:06.04 350m: 4:48.12 400m: 5:29.56

41.88 42.46 41.83 42.78 42.08 41.44

6:00.338 Tristan-Joel Michaels SC Wasserfreunde Fulda2010(S9) GER + 0.78 J 315
50m: 38.03 100m: 1:22.40

44.37
150m: 2:07.51 200m: 2:54.04 250m: 5:17.66 300m: 4:30.72 400m: 6:00.33

45.11 46.53 2:23.62 - 46.94

5:42.479 Julius Lage SSG Braunschweig2011(AB) GER + 0.97 J 307
50m: 37.96 100m: 1:22.31

44.35
150m: 2:07.18 200m: 2:51.58 250m: 3:35.98 300m: 4:19.18 350m: 5:01.50 400m: 5:42.47

44.87 44.40 44.40 43.20 42.32 40.97

5:46.4310 Nicolas Pena Wincierz Schwimmclub Wörth2011(AB) GER + 0.71 J 296
50m: 37.36 100m: 1:21.72

44.36
150m: 2:06.87 200m: 2:52.19 250m: 3:36.58 300m: 4:20.17 350m: 5:04.04 400m: 5:46.43

45.15 45.32 44.39 43.59 43.87 42.39

5:47.4311 Jamie Kaps Berliner Schwimmteam2012(AB) GER + 0.74 J 294
50m: 38.35 100m: 1:22.10

43.75
150m: 2:06.03 200m: 2:49.17 250m: 3:34.17 300m: 4:19.15 350m: 5:04.52 400m: 5:47.43

43.93 43.14 45.00 44.98 45.37 42.91

6:08.7311 Vojtech Vrbický PARA Swimming Prague2007(S9) CZE + 0.97 J 294
50m: 39.38 100m: 1:24.98

45.60
150m: 2:12.91 200m: 3:00.91 250m: 3:48.54 300m: 4:36.63 350m: 5:24.04 400m: 6:08.73

47.93 48.00 47.63 48.09 47.41 44.69

7:52.8013 Jay Maddox Fuhrmann SC Potsdam2010(S6) GER RJ 288
50m: 56.26 100m: 1:56.41

1:00.15
150m: 2:56.44 200m: 3:55.56 250m: 4:54.28 300m: 5:53.60 350m: 6:53.64 400m: 7:52.80

1:00.03 59.12 58.72 59.32 1:00.04 59.16

6:57.1114 Alois Martin Cousin SG-Bayer2010(S8) GER RJ 241
50m: 46.28 100m: 1:38.62

52.34
150m: 2:32.03 200m: 3:26.45 250m: 4:20.06 300m: 5:12.38 350m: 6:05.71 400m: 6:57.11

53.41 54.42 53.61 52.32 53.33 51.40

7:17.6215 Matthias Heuchemer SG Westerwald2009(S14) GER + 0.83 RJ 160
50m: 42.03 100m: 1:29.24

47.21
150m: 2:22.43 200m: 3:16.09 250m: 4:15.82 300m: 5:15.56 350m: 6:17.75 400m: 7:17.62

53.19 53.66 59.73 59.74 1:02.19 59.87

WDRAaron Schwarz USV Halle2007(S14) GER

IDM Jugend C
Platz Name Klasse JG NAT Verein R.Z. Zeit

5:29.561 Eneas Polonius Gill Wasserfreunde Mühlacker 19202011(S10) GER + 0.72 J 375
50m: 36.41 100m: 1:17.09

40.68
150m: 1:58.97 200m: 2:41.43 250m: 3:23.26 300m: 4:06.04 350m: 4:48.12 400m: 5:29.56

41.88 42.46 41.83 42.78 42.08 41.44

5:42.472 Julius Lage SSG Braunschweig2011(AB) GER + 0.97 J 307
50m: 37.96 100m: 1:22.31

44.35
150m: 2:07.18 200m: 2:51.58 250m: 3:35.98 300m: 4:19.18 350m: 5:01.50 400m: 5:42.47

44.87 44.40 44.40 43.20 42.32 40.97

5:46.433 Nicolas Pena Wincierz Schwimmclub Wörth2011(AB) GER + 0.71 J 296
50m: 37.36 100m: 1:21.72

44.36
150m: 2:06.87 200m: 2:52.19 250m: 3:36.58 300m: 4:20.17 350m: 5:04.04 400m: 5:46.43

45.15 45.32 44.39 43.59 43.87 42.39
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Fortsetzung Wettkampf-Nr. 25 (400m Freistil Männer Vorlauf - IDM Jugend C)
5:47.434 Jamie Kaps Berliner Schwimmteam2012(AB) GER + 0.74 J 294

50m: 38.35 100m: 1:22.10
43.75

150m: 2:06.03 200m: 2:49.17 250m: 3:34.17 300m: 4:19.15 350m: 5:04.52 400m: 5:47.43
43.93 43.14 45.00 44.98 45.37 42.91

IDM Jugend B
Platz Name Klasse JG NAT Verein R.Z. Zeit

4:37.191 Marlon Jung SSV Leutzsch2009(S10) GER + 0.68 A 630
50m: 31.05 100m: 1:06.05

35.00
150m: 1:41.54 200m: 2:16.96 250m: 2:52.52 300m: 3:28.04 350m: 4:03.42 400m: 4:37.19

35.49 35.42 35.56 35.52 35.38 33.77

5:31.702 Eduard Prokop PARA Swimming Prague2010(S9) CZE + 0.83 J 404
50m: 37.97 100m: 1:19.56

41.59
150m: 2:01.58 200m: 2:43.44 250m: 3:25.90 300m: 4:08.69 350m: 4:51.02 400m: 5:31.70

42.02 41.86 42.46 42.79 42.33 40.68

6:00.333 Tristan-Joel Michaels SC Wasserfreunde Fulda2010(S9) GER + 0.78 J 315
50m: 38.03 100m: 1:22.40

44.37
150m: 2:07.51 200m: 2:54.04 250m: 5:17.66 300m: 4:30.72 400m: 6:00.33

45.11 46.53 2:23.62 - 46.94

7:52.804 Jay Maddox Fuhrmann SC Potsdam2010(S6) GER RJ 288
50m: 56.26 100m: 1:56.41

1:00.15
150m: 2:56.44 200m: 3:55.56 250m: 4:54.28 300m: 5:53.60 350m: 6:53.64 400m: 7:52.80

1:00.03 59.12 58.72 59.32 1:00.04 59.16

6:57.115 Alois Martin Cousin SG-Bayer2010(S8) GER RJ 241
50m: 46.28 100m: 1:38.62

52.34
150m: 2:32.03 200m: 3:26.45 250m: 4:20.06 300m: 5:12.38 350m: 6:05.71 400m: 6:57.11

53.41 54.42 53.61 52.32 53.33 51.40

7:17.626 Matthias Heuchemer SG Westerwald2009(S14) GER + 0.83 RJ 160
50m: 42.03 100m: 1:29.24

47.21
150m: 2:22.43 200m: 3:16.09 250m: 4:15.82 300m: 5:15.56 350m: 6:17.75 400m: 7:17.62

53.19 53.66 59.73 59.74 1:02.19 59.87

IDM Jugend A
Platz Name Klasse JG NAT Verein R.Z. Zeit

4:46.971 Jason Keil Berliner Schwimmteam2007(S14) GER + 0.72 A 569
50m: 31.32 100m: 1:06.63

35.31
150m: 1:42.77 200m: 2:19.10 250m: 2:56.11 300m: 3:33.44 350m: 4:10.65 400m: 4:46.97

36.14 36.33 37.01 37.33 37.21 36.32

4:58.402 Leon-Elias Kunert SC Potsdam2007(S10) GER + 0.66 J 505
50m: 32.87 100m: 1:09.56

36.69
150m: 1:47.91 200m: 2:26.35 250m: 3:04.52 300m: 3:43.27 350m: 4:21.95 400m: 4:58.40

38.35 38.44 38.17 38.75 38.68 36.45

6:05.723 Elias de Souza Team Bayern2008(S7) GER + 0.63 J 472
50m: 38.95 100m: 1:22.60

43.65
150m: 2:08.55 200m: 2:55.55 250m: 3:43.15 300m: 4:30.81 350m: 5:18.68 400m: 6:05.72

45.95 47.00 47.60 47.66 47.87 47.04

5:35.654 Simonas Zvirblis Lithuania VIs2007(S11) LTU + 0.71 J 469
50m: 35.34 100m: 1:16.98

41.64
150m: 2:02.02 200m: 2:46.06 250m: 3:29.77 300m: 4:13.71 350m: 4:57.52 400m: 5:35.65

45.04 44.04 43.71 43.94 43.81 38.13

6:08.735 Vojtech Vrbický PARA Swimming Prague2007(S9) CZE + 0.97 J 294
50m: 39.38 100m: 1:24.98

45.60
150m: 2:12.91 200m: 3:00.91 250m: 3:48.54 300m: 4:36.63 350m: 5:24.04 400m: 6:08.73

47.93 48.00 47.63 48.09 47.41 44.69

WDRAaron Schwarz USV Halle2007(S14) GER

IDM Masters I
Platz Name Klasse JG NAT Verein R.Z. Zeit

7:07.341 Falah Al-Hazza NPC Iraq1975(S6) IRQ 372
50m: 45.46 100m: 1:37.98

52.52
150m: 2:32.91 200m: 3:28.30 250m: 4:24.62 300m: 5:20.77 350m: 6:16.23 400m: 7:07.34

54.93 55.39 56.32 56.15 55.46 51.11

IDM Masters II
Platz Name Klasse JG NAT Verein R.Z. Zeit

6:13.291 Peter Hornig Schwimmfreunde Unna1967(AB) GER + 0.81 237
50m: 35.41 100m: 1:17.95

42.54
150m: 2:05.53 200m: 2:54.38 250m: 3:44.15 300m: 4:33.78 350m: 5:24.31 400m: 6:13.29

47.58 48.85 49.77 49.63 50.53 48.98

IDM Masters III
Platz Name Klasse JG NAT Verein R.Z. Zeit

WDRMichael Lapp Team Hessen1961(S8) GER

Nationale Wertung
Platz Name Klasse JG NAT Verein R.Z. Zeit

4:23.931 Justin Kaps Berliner Schwimmteam2001(S10) GER + 0.64 A 730
50m: 28.52 100m: 1:00.04

31.52
150m: 1:32.77 200m: 2:07.40 250m: 2:42.46 300m: 3:17.04 350m: 3:51.49 400m: 4:23.93

32.73 34.63 35.06 34.58 34.45 32.44

4:27.892 Pascal Rentsch VSB 1980 Magdeburg2003(S14) GER + 0.80 DR A 699
50m: 30.15 100m: 1:03.68

33.53
150m: 1:38.04 200m: 2:12.43 250m: 2:46.51 300m: 3:20.72 350m: 3:54.91 400m: 4:27.89

34.36 34.39 34.08 34.21 34.19 32.98

4:28.033 Julian Füllgraf VfL Osnabrück2005(S14) GER + 0.65 A 698
50m: 30.55 100m: 1:04.05

33.50
150m: 1:38.65 200m: 2:12.96 250m: 2:47.42 300m: 3:21.77 350m: 3:56.76 400m: 4:28.03

34.60 34.31 34.46 34.35 34.99 31.27

4:37.194 Marlon Jung SSV Leutzsch2009(S10) GER + 0.68 A 630
50m: 31.05 100m: 1:06.05

35.00
150m: 1:41.54 200m: 2:16.96 250m: 2:52.52 300m: 3:28.04 350m: 4:03.42 400m: 4:37.19

35.49 35.42 35.56 35.52 35.38 33.77

4:49.875 Leon Bennarndt Hanse SV Rostock2006(S9) GER + 0.68 A 605
50m: 31.15 100m: 1:07.25

36.10
150m: 1:44.43 200m: 2:21.30 250m: 2:58.38 300m: 3:35.77 350m: 4:13.68 400m: 4:49.87

37.18 36.87 37.08 37.39 37.91 36.19

4:46.976 Jason Keil Berliner Schwimmteam2007(S14) GER + 0.72 A 569
50m: 31.32 100m: 1:06.63

35.31
150m: 1:42.77 200m: 2:19.10 250m: 2:56.11 300m: 3:33.44 350m: 4:10.65 400m: 4:46.97

36.14 36.33 37.01 37.33 37.21 36.32

5:04.287 Adam Karas Schwimmfreunde Unna2001(S9) GER + 0.70 A 523
50m: 32.15 100m: 1:08.82

36.67
150m: 1:47.02 200m: 2:25.86 250m: 3:05.40 300m: 3:45.44 350m: 4:25.44 400m: 5:04.28

38.20 38.84 39.54 40.04 40.00 38.84
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Fortsetzung Wettkampf-Nr. 25 (400m Freistil Männer Vorlauf - Nationale Wertung)
4:58.408 Leon-Elias Kunert SC Potsdam2007(S10) GER + 0.66 J 505

50m: 32.87 100m: 1:09.56
36.69

150m: 1:47.91 200m: 2:26.35 250m: 3:04.52 300m: 3:43.27 350m: 4:21.95 400m: 4:58.40
38.35 38.44 38.17 38.75 38.68 36.45

6:05.729 Elias de Souza Team Bayern2008(S7) GER + 0.63 J 472
50m: 38.95 100m: 1:22.60

43.65
150m: 2:08.55 200m: 2:55.55 250m: 3:43.15 300m: 4:30.81 350m: 5:18.68 400m: 6:05.72

45.95 47.00 47.60 47.66 47.87 47.04

5:35.0810 Carl-Frederic Droste Düsseldorfer Schwimmclub 18982005(S8) GER + 0.71 465
50m: 37.43 100m: 1:17.65

40.22
150m: 1:59.74 200m: 2:42.58 250m: 3:25.59 300m: 4:09.11 350m: 4:52.82 400m: 5:35.08

42.09 42.84 43.01 43.52 43.71 42.26

5:38.1611 Tim Detambel SV Schwerte 062003(S9) GER + 0.83 381
50m: 36.82 100m: 1:18.41

41.59
150m: 2:02.12 200m: 2:46.25 250m: 3:30.93 300m: 4:14.80 350m: 4:58.55 400m: 5:38.16

43.71 44.13 44.68 43.87 43.75 39.61

5:28.1812 Yannick Schroeter Berliner Schwimmteam2003(S10) GER + 0.61 380
50m: 36.28 100m: 1:16.52

40.24
150m: 1:57.96 200m: 2:39.93 250m: 3:22.02 300m: 4:04.43 350m: 4:46.97 400m: 5:28.18

41.44 41.97 42.09 42.41 42.54 41.21

5:29.5613 Eneas Polonius Gill Wasserfreunde Mühlacker 19202011(S10) GER + 0.72 J 375
50m: 36.41 100m: 1:17.09

40.68
150m: 1:58.97 200m: 2:41.43 250m: 3:23.26 300m: 4:06.04 350m: 4:48.12 400m: 5:29.56

41.88 42.46 41.83 42.78 42.08 41.44

5:46.7514 Dorian Burkardt Team Bayern1997(S14) GER + 0.92 322
50m: 36.53 100m: 1:20.07

43.54
150m: 2:04.32 200m: 2:49.95 250m: 3:35.56 300m: 4:20.08 350m: 5:04.35 400m: 5:46.75

44.25 45.63 45.61 44.52 44.27 42.40

6:00.3315 Tristan-Joel Michaels SC Wasserfreunde Fulda2010(S9) GER + 0.78 J 315
50m: 38.03 100m: 1:22.40

44.37
150m: 2:07.51 200m: 2:54.04 250m: 5:17.66 300m: 4:30.72 400m: 6:00.33

45.11 46.53 2:23.62 - 46.94

5:42.4716 Julius Lage SSG Braunschweig2011(AB) GER + 0.97 J 307
50m: 37.96 100m: 1:22.31

44.35
150m: 2:07.18 200m: 2:51.58 250m: 3:35.98 300m: 4:19.18 350m: 5:01.50 400m: 5:42.47

44.87 44.40 44.40 43.20 42.32 40.97

5:46.4317 Nicolas Pena Wincierz Schwimmclub Wörth2011(AB) GER + 0.71 J 296
50m: 37.36 100m: 1:21.72

44.36
150m: 2:06.87 200m: 2:52.19 250m: 3:36.58 300m: 4:20.17 350m: 5:04.04 400m: 5:46.43

45.15 45.32 44.39 43.59 43.87 42.39

5:47.4318 Jamie Kaps Berliner Schwimmteam2012(AB) GER + 0.74 J 294
50m: 38.35 100m: 1:22.10

43.75
150m: 2:06.03 200m: 2:49.17 250m: 3:34.17 300m: 4:19.15 350m: 5:04.52 400m: 5:47.43

43.93 43.14 45.00 44.98 45.37 42.91

7:52.8019 Jay Maddox Fuhrmann SC Potsdam2010(S6) GER RJ 288
50m: 56.26 100m: 1:56.41

1:00.15
150m: 2:56.44 200m: 3:55.56 250m: 4:54.28 300m: 5:53.60 350m: 6:53.64 400m: 7:52.80

1:00.03 59.12 58.72 59.32 1:00.04 59.16

6:57.1120 Alois Martin Cousin SG-Bayer2010(S8) GER RJ 241
50m: 46.28 100m: 1:38.62

52.34
150m: 2:32.03 200m: 3:26.45 250m: 4:20.06 300m: 5:12.38 350m: 6:05.71 400m: 6:57.11

53.41 54.42 53.61 52.32 53.33 51.40

6:13.2921 Peter Hornig Schwimmfreunde Unna1967(AB) GER + 0.81 237
50m: 35.41 100m: 1:17.95

42.54
150m: 2:05.53 200m: 2:54.38 250m: 3:44.15 300m: 4:33.78 350m: 5:24.31 400m: 6:13.29

47.58 48.85 49.77 49.63 50.53 48.98

7:17.6222 Matthias Heuchemer SG Westerwald2009(S14) GER + 0.83 RJ 160
50m: 42.03 100m: 1:29.24

47.21
150m: 2:22.43 200m: 3:16.09 250m: 4:15.82 300m: 5:15.56 350m: 6:17.75 400m: 7:17.62

53.19 53.66 59.73 59.74 1:02.19 59.87

WDRAaron Schwarz USV Halle2007(S14) GER
WDRMichael Lapp Team Hessen1961(S8) GER
DNSIsmail Can Dogan TeamBRSNW2001(S5) GER ENM

Nationale Jugendwertung
Platz Name Klasse JG NAT Verein R.Z. Zeit

4:37.191 Marlon Jung SSV Leutzsch2009(S10) GER + 0.68 A 630
50m: 31.05 100m: 1:06.05

35.00
150m: 1:41.54 200m: 2:16.96 250m: 2:52.52 300m: 3:28.04 350m: 4:03.42 400m: 4:37.19

35.49 35.42 35.56 35.52 35.38 33.77

4:46.972 Jason Keil Berliner Schwimmteam2007(S14) GER + 0.72 A 569
50m: 31.32 100m: 1:06.63

35.31
150m: 1:42.77 200m: 2:19.10 250m: 2:56.11 300m: 3:33.44 350m: 4:10.65 400m: 4:46.97

36.14 36.33 37.01 37.33 37.21 36.32

4:58.403 Leon-Elias Kunert SC Potsdam2007(S10) GER + 0.66 J 505
50m: 32.87 100m: 1:09.56

36.69
150m: 1:47.91 200m: 2:26.35 250m: 3:04.52 300m: 3:43.27 350m: 4:21.95 400m: 4:58.40

38.35 38.44 38.17 38.75 38.68 36.45

6:05.724 Elias de Souza Team Bayern2008(S7) GER + 0.63 J 472
50m: 38.95 100m: 1:22.60

43.65
150m: 2:08.55 200m: 2:55.55 250m: 3:43.15 300m: 4:30.81 350m: 5:18.68 400m: 6:05.72

45.95 47.00 47.60 47.66 47.87 47.04

5:29.565 Eneas Polonius Gill Wasserfreunde Mühlacker 19202011(S10) GER + 0.72 J 375
50m: 36.41 100m: 1:17.09

40.68
150m: 1:58.97 200m: 2:41.43 250m: 3:23.26 300m: 4:06.04 350m: 4:48.12 400m: 5:29.56

41.88 42.46 41.83 42.78 42.08 41.44

6:00.336 Tristan-Joel Michaels SC Wasserfreunde Fulda2010(S9) GER + 0.78 J 315
50m: 38.03 100m: 1:22.40

44.37
150m: 2:07.51 200m: 2:54.04 250m: 5:17.66 300m: 4:30.72 400m: 6:00.33

45.11 46.53 2:23.62 - 46.94

5:42.477 Julius Lage SSG Braunschweig2011(AB) GER + 0.97 J 307
50m: 37.96 100m: 1:22.31

44.35
150m: 2:07.18 200m: 2:51.58 250m: 3:35.98 300m: 4:19.18 350m: 5:01.50 400m: 5:42.47

44.87 44.40 44.40 43.20 42.32 40.97

5:46.438 Nicolas Pena Wincierz Schwimmclub Wörth2011(AB) GER + 0.71 J 296
50m: 37.36 100m: 1:21.72

44.36
150m: 2:06.87 200m: 2:52.19 250m: 3:36.58 300m: 4:20.17 350m: 5:04.04 400m: 5:46.43

45.15 45.32 44.39 43.59 43.87 42.39

5:47.439 Jamie Kaps Berliner Schwimmteam2012(AB) GER + 0.74 J 294
50m: 38.35 100m: 1:22.10

43.75
150m: 2:06.03 200m: 2:49.17 250m: 3:34.17 300m: 4:19.15 350m: 5:04.52 400m: 5:47.43

43.93 43.14 45.00 44.98 45.37 42.91

7:52.8010 Jay Maddox Fuhrmann SC Potsdam2010(S6) GER RJ 288
50m: 56.26 100m: 1:56.41

1:00.15
150m: 2:56.44 200m: 3:55.56 250m: 4:54.28 300m: 5:53.60 350m: 6:53.64 400m: 7:52.80

1:00.03 59.12 58.72 59.32 1:00.04 59.16

6:57.1111 Alois Martin Cousin SG-Bayer2010(S8) GER RJ 241
50m: 46.28 100m: 1:38.62

52.34
150m: 2:32.03 200m: 3:26.45 250m: 4:20.06 300m: 5:12.38 350m: 6:05.71 400m: 6:57.11

53.41 54.42 53.61 52.32 53.33 51.40

https://www.titanium-sportservice.de Berlin (GER) created 01.06.2024 12:45
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Fortsetzung Wettkampf-Nr. 25 (400m Freistil Männer Vorlauf - Nationale Jugendwertung)
7:17.6212 Matthias Heuchemer SG Westerwald2009(S14) GER + 0.83 RJ 160

50m: 42.03 100m: 1:29.24
47.21

150m: 2:22.43 200m: 3:16.09 250m: 4:15.82 300m: 5:15.56 350m: 6:17.75 400m: 7:17.62
53.19 53.66 59.73 59.74 1:02.19 59.87

WDRAaron Schwarz USV Halle2007(S14) GER

https://www.titanium-sportservice.de Berlin (GER) created 01.06.2024 12:45


